Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 27 September 2025

Competition : Medley Stroke (Blue) Mens SR: 72.070.0
Type: Nett |
Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 229
Description : 30cm Preferred Lie on the General Area
null Groups :
Time Of Day Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A -1 Daryl Miller 2110804443 10 66 C/B $60.00
A -2 Michael Ison 2110803631 5 66 C/B $50.00
A -3  Shane Muir 2110805257 2 66 $45.00
A -4 Stan Grzanka 2110800327 12 67 C/B $35.00
A -5  Graeme Irvine 2110805771 9 67 C/B $30.00
Grade B Winners
B -1 David Buttenshaw 2110803946 18 63 $60.00
B -2 Thomas Stirling 2110805950 13 64 $50.00
B -3 John Callen 2110803074 17 68 $45.00
B -4 Alex Hicks 2110805387 17 69 C/B $35.00
B -5 Russell Potter 2110800743 14 69 C/B $30.00
Grade C Winners
C -1 Ayden Smith 2110806029 19 63 $60.00
C-2 Steve Oswald 2110800716 24 64 $50.00
C -3 Brendan Mills 2110804174 20 65 C/B $45.00
C-4 RoyBosco 2110802873 19 65 $35.00
C-5 Brian Campbell 2110802119 23 66 $30.00
Place Getters
1 Ayden Smith 2110806029 19 63 C/B 1 Ball
2 David Buttenshaw 2110803946 18 63 1 Ball
3 Steve Oswald 2110800716 24 64 C/B 1 Ball
4 Thomas Stirling 2110805950 13 64 1 Ball
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Name

Brendan Mills
Roy Bosco
Daryl Miller
Michael Ison
Shane Muir
Brian Campbell
Ralph Turnbull
Kenneth Wilson
Stan Grzanka
Graeme Irvine
Dion Hannaford
lan Warby

Peter Adams
David Radley
Owen Lyons
Mitchell Bradford
Matthew Lorenz
Mathew Mudford

Wauchope Golf Club

John Callen
John Crombie
Matthew Brown
lan Jeffery
Daniel Campbell
Stephen Stig

Kurr Golf Club
David Saunders
Alex Hicks
David Standing
John Callaghan

Russell Potter

Michael Baczynskyj

Bruce White
Tony Stein
Steven McNab
Anthony Fleming
Chris Maughan
Nick Riley

Matt Merlo

Golflink

2110804174
2110802873
2110804443
2110803631
2110805257
2110802119
2110805109
2110805891
2110800327
2110805771
2110805162
2110804124
2110801649
2110804197
2110805959
2110804733
2110804930
2140908117

2110803074
2110804230
2110801172
2110800468
2110801530
2110704662

2110803968
2110805387
2110804802
2110801772
2110800743
2110804922
2110804326
2110800118
2110802872
2110804771
2110801792
2110802379
2110805126
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Gregory Howard
Lewis Hughes
Rhys Bashford
Luke Hutchinson
Murray Turrell
Mitchell Towns
Michael Wind
Joshua Stig

Kuri Gof Club
Pat Boyle

Kim Clarke
Stephen Whitfield
Luke Reed

Scott Pryke
Joshua Hicks
John Breskon
Russell Bunn
Brock Hynes
Paul Richmond

David Vanraalte

Charlestown Golf Club

Charles Woods
Steven Walker
Bryan Gulliver
Richard Stewart
Rhys Crush
Justin Barrett
Doug Walsh
Peter Bell

Steve Laney
Connor Chenery
Mathew Wind
Mick Sarquis

Will Fraser

Mick Almond
Steve Kostrzewski
Neil Buggy

Luke Pringle-Norris
Paul Gould

Golflink

2110801972
2110805466
2110805355
2110805253
2110802535
2110802436
2110801970
2110702000
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2180208979

2110804403
2110804651
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2110802742
2110802442
2110802531
2110802567
2110800559
2110800781
2110804495
2110804365
2110800536
2010911123
2110803754
2110800249
2110801461
2110805073
2110803514
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Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily NewGA Score Prize
H/C H/C
79 Glenn Randall 2110802677 10 72 C/B 1 Ball
80 David Johnson 2110803507 23 72 C/B 1 Ball
81 Peter Bloomfield 2110800775 10 72C/B 1 Ball
82 Ricki Adams 2110804933 10 72 C/B 1 Ball
83 Danny O'Hearn 2110801867 13 72 C/B 1 Ball
84 James Grant 2110804969 14 72 C/B 1 Ball
85 Gavin Wolfe 2110800831 12 72 C/B 1 Ball
86 Andrew Mungoven 2110802819 11 72 C/B 1 Ball
87 Mark Hodson 2110801847 13 72 C/B 1 Ball
88 Tim Threadgate 2110805966 36 72 C/B 1 Ball
89 Alan Sheehan 2110800532 30 72 1 Ball
90 David Winchester 2110801858 20 73 C/B 1 Ball
Great Score
Name Prize Description
Robert Roy 12 Balls Great Scare (Hole in One) @

Nearest to Pin
Hole Name Prize Distance Grade Description

13 Luke Pringle-Norris 6 Balls 70cm A NTP

17 Mitchell Helps 6 Balls 180cm A NTP

13 Robert Roy 6 Balls holein1 B NTP

17 John Callen 6 Balls 170cm B NTP

13 David Radley 6 Balls 120cm C NTP

17 David Radley 6 Balls 217cm c NTP
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Competition :

Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 27 September 2025

Women's Ind Stableford (Red)

Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.071.0
Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 9
Description : 30cm Preferred Lie on the General Area Cut to Fairway
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

Overall Winners
1 Sharon Eyb 2110802863 25 42 $30.00
2 Ruth Boyle 2110802715 24 40 $25.00
Place Getters
1 Sharon Eyb 2110802863 25 42 1 Ball
2 Ruth Boyle 2110802715 24 40 1 Ball
3 Tammie Turnbull 2110805952 44 35 1 Ball
Nearest to Pin
Hole Name Prize Distance Grade Description
13 Caroline Norrie 1 Ball NTP
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